CONTRIBUTORS

Maile Arvin, University of California, Riverside. Email: maile.arvin@ucr.
edu.

Aaron Glass, Bard Graduate Center. Email: aaron.glass@bgc.bard.edu.
Glen Finau, University of the South Pacific. Email: finau_g@usp.ac.{j.

Stacy L. Kamehiro, University of California, Santa Cruz. Email: kamehiro@
ucsc.edu.

Romitesh Kant, University of the South Pacific. Email: romitesh.kant@usp.
ac.fj.

Cluny Macpherson, Massey University. Email: clanmacpherson@clear.net.
nz.

La‘avasa Macpherson, Oceania Inc. Email: sisimacpherson@gmail.com.

Carla Manfredi, University of Hawai'i at Manoa. Email: cmanfred@hawaii.
edu.

Gordon Leua Nanau, University of the South Pacific. Email: gordon.
nanau@usp.ac.fj.

Karen Stevenson, University of Canterbury. Email: ks-kf@xtra.co.nz.

Pacific Studies, Vol. 39, No. 3—Dec. 2016

418



Contributors 419
Jope Tarai, University of the South Pacific. Email: jope.tarai@usp.ac.fj.

Jason Titifanue, University of the South Pacific. Email: jason.titifanue@
usp.ac.fj.

Glenn Wharton, New York University. Email: glenn.wharton@nyu.edu.

George Williams, California State University, Chico. Email:
georgewilliams2@mac.com.



